**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2230706
BRYAN MATTHEWS

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DATE PRI NTED: 07/27/11

MOBI LE AFRC

EXERCI SE_ EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
I N-FLI GHT CFT- MABS

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND: BODY SOLI D MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE_ EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
IN-FLI GHT CT-M CS

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND: BODY SOLI D MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE_ EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
I N-FLI GHT 6070-50

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
BRAND:

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: BODY SOLID MODEL :

EXERCI SE_ EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
I N-FLI GHT 6075

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND: BODY SOLID MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:

MODEL :

STRENGTH PHYSI CAL FI TNESS EQUI PMENT
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 07/27/11

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm

EA

EA

EA
DABB- SF

¢ T

L

g
9

T YR QT

:

¢ T ¥

DLLP-

n

¢ T

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT
$ 1, 349.
$ 1, 600.
$ 1,795.
$ 1, 349.
$ 1, 600.
$ 1,795.
$ 4, 289.
$ 4, 395.
$ 4, 900.
$ 1, 215.
$ 1, 300.
$ 1, 395.
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00006

00007

00008

00009

00010

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

I N-FLI GHT MG HEAVY STACK
FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

SEE BI D

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
BRAND:

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE_ EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
I N-FLI GHT 5003

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
BRAND:

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG G892CDR

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: TROY MODEL :

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE_ EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
I N-FLI GHT CT- CCOS

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

EXERCI SE_ EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
I N-FLI GHT MG HEAVY STACK

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:

: MODEL :
SEE BID
FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TROY TSD-U 5-50

MODEL :

MODEL :
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1, 895.

1, 995.

2, 900.

480.

525.
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2,295.
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3, 600.

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

. 00000

115.

150.

00000

00000



00011

00012

00013

00014

00015

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TROY TSD-U 55-100

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG G802U- 45

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: TROY MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE ECUIPNENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG G802U- 3

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TNESS ECUIPNENT SALES, INC

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG G802U- 25

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TNESS ECUIPNENT SALES, INC

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG G802U- 10

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :
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00016

00017

00018

00019

00020

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

BRAND: TROY MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE ECUIPNENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG G802U-5

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: TROY MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST CF:
TAG G802U - 2.5

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FITNESS ECUIPNENT SALES, | NC

BRAND MODEL :

EXERClI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST CF:
TAG 8811 B

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: PRO ELITE MODEL :

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND:

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST CF:
TAG G882 DB

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: PRO ELITE MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:
EXERCI SE ECUIPNENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TROY TOCZ- 1/ 2G

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :
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00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG G 8980P

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TROY GOT- 34

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: PRO ELITE MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:
EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG 120B- HC- 47

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: T MODEL :

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND:

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG G820TL-48-C

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: T MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND: MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG G820TCB-C

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: T MODEL :

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG GB820TDH-C

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :
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00027

00028

00029

00030

00031

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
BRAND: TROY

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:
EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG 1046-B

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
TROY

BRAND: MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND: MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
HO ST HS- 1350

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
HO ST RPL-5601

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:
EXERCI SE_ EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
I N-FLI GHT PER BACK

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE_ EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
I N-FLI GHT 5001

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :
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00032

00033

00034

00035

00036

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE_ EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST CF:
I N-FLI GHT 5005

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST CF:
TAG G870VKR

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
GNUM

BRAND:  NA MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
LEGEND FI TNESS 3154

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
GNUM

BRAND:  NA MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT _TO CONSI ST OF:
LEGEND FI TNESS 3157

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST CF:
TKO 108F-BK-S

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND:  ALTUS MODEL :

MODEL :

T £ ¥y ¥ T L

T £ ¥rEF ¥ T T T T T D B

(%))

585.

420.

525.

595.

600.

705.

750.

855.

955.

990.

855.

965.

1, 000.

14.

14.

22.

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



00037

00038

00039

00040

00041

00042

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TKO 108F- BK- M

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND:

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: ALTUS MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TKO- 108F- BK- L

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND:

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: ALTUS MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TKO 108F- BK- XL

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: ALTUS MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
LEGEND FI TNESS 3137

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: PRO ELITE MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
LEGEND FI TNESS 3229

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: PRO ELITE MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TROY AOB-2000B

MODEL :

MODEL :

SS-5

SS-5

SS-5
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00043

00044

00045

00046

00047

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
LEGEND FI TNESS 3260

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: PRO ELITE MODEL :

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND:

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
LEGEND FI TNESS 3102

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: PRO ELITE MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
LEGEND FI TNESS 3100

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: PRO ELITE MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
LEGEND FI TNESS 3164

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: PRO ELITE MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
LEGEND FI TNESS 3153

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

MODEL :
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00048

00049

00050

00051

00052

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND:  MAGNUM MODEL :

EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST CF:
TROY GVBR- 6

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:

EXERCI SE_EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG (85971

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

FITNESS ECUIPNENT SALES, | NC

BRAND MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERClI SE_EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG (85972
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:

FITNESS ECUIPNENT SALES, | NC

BRAND MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE_EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST CF:
TAG (85973

FITNESS ECUIPNENT SALES, | NC

BRAND MODEL :
FI TNESS PRO
BRAND: MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE_EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG (85975

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

FITNESS ECUIPNENT SALES, | NC

BRAND MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER OUTFI TTER
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :
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00053

00054

00055

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

805-57- 066624

EXERCI SE_EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG (85976

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: T MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

EXERCI SE_EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
TAG (85978

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
BRAND: SPRI

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

FI TNESS PRO
BRAND:
EXERCI SE EQUI PMENT TO CONSI ST OF:
PONER SYS 68150

FI TNESS PRO

BRAND: MODEL :

FI TNESS EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.

BRAND: POWAER SYSTEMS MODEL :

FI TCO FI TNESS CENTER QUTFI TTER
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

T T
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T T

20MB
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